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Nuove localita raggiunte

Marzo 2025

CAP

6401
64010
64034
64031
64032
64049
64030
64020
64020
64033
64025
64012
64012
64020
64100
64020
64032
64100
64030
64020
64020
64041
64020
64034
64035
64036
64045
64037
64044
64010
64043
64043
64010
64049
64010
64100
64100
64042
64041
64100
64021
64046

Localita

ALBA ADRIATICA
ANCARANO

APPIGNANO

ARSITA

ATRI

AZZINANO

BASCIANO

BELLANTE

BELLANTE STAZIONE
BISENTI

BORGO SANTA MARIA IMMACOLATA
CAMPLI
CAMPOVALANO
CANZANO

CARTECCHIO
CASEMOLINO

CASOLI

CASTAGNETO

CASTEL CASTAGNA
CASTELBASSO
CASTELLALTO

CASTELLI
CASTELNUOVO VOMANO
CASTIGLIONE MESSER RAIMONDO
CASTILENTI

CELLINO ATTANASIO
CERCHIARA
CERMIGNANO
CERQUETO

CERQUETO DEL TRONTO
CERVARO

CESACASTINA

CESANO

CHIARINO

CIVITELLA DEL TRONTO
COLLE SANTA MARIA
COLLEATTERRATO ALTO
COLLEDARA
COLLEDORO
COLLEMINUCCIO
COLLERANESCO
COLLEVECCHIO DI MONTORIO

Provincia

TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE



64026
64026
64010
64010
64013

64040
64043
64046
64045
64044
64016
64032
35014

64045
64100
64100
35015

64027
64012

64021

64021

64024
64047
64010
64045
64010
64046
64043
64014
64100
64030
64037
64026
64023
64046
64020
64023
64025
64100
64015

64043
64024
64023
64042
64040
64020
64040
64016
64010
64012

COLOGNA PAESE
COLOGNA SPIAGGIA
COLONNELLA
CONTROGUERRA
CORROPOLI

CORTINO
CROGNALETO
CUSCIANO
FANO A CORNO

FANO ADRIANO
FARAONE NUOVO
FONTANELLE
FONTANIVA

FORCA DI VALLE
FORCELLA
FRONDAROLA
GALLIERA VENETA
GARRUFO
GARRUFO DI CAMPLI
GIULIANOVA
GIULIANOVA SPIAGGIA
GUARDIA VOMANO
INTERMESOLI
IOANELLA

ISOLA DEL GRAN SASSO D ITALIA
LEOFARA

LEOGNANO

MACCHIA VOMANO
MARTINSICURO
MIANO

MONTEFINO
MONTEGUALTIERI
MONTEPAGANO
MONTONE
MONTORIO AL VOMANO
MORRO D ORO
MOSCIANO SANT ANGELO
MUTIGNANO
NEPEZZANO

NERETO

NERITO

NOTARESCO
NOTARESCO STAZIONE
ORNANO GRANDE
PADULA

PAGLIARE
PAGLIAROLI
PAOLANTONIO
PASCELLATA
PATERNO

TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
PD
TE
TE
TE
PD
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE



64039
64020
64028
64012
64100
64024
35016
64047
64010
64025
64037
64027
64100
64043
64010
35016
64020
64010
64010
64010
64026
64018
64045
64032
64043
64026
35018
64100
64028
64010
64100
64016
64027
64012
64026
64032
64010
64025
64036
64028
64028
64100
64100
64010
64100
64010
64018
64018
64049
64043

PENNA SANT ANDREA
PETRICCIONE
PIANACCE

PIANCARANI

PIANO D ACCIO
PIANURA VOMANO
PIAZZOLA SUL BRENTA
PIETRACAMELA
PIETRALTA

PINETO

POGGIO DELLE ROSE
POGGIO MORELLO
POGGIO SAN VITTORINO
POGGIO UMBRICCHIO
PONZANO

PRESINA

RIPATTONI

RIPE CIVITELLA DEL TRONTO
ROCCA SANTA MARIA
ROCCHE DI CIVITELLA
ROSETO DEGLI ABRUZZI
SALINO

SAN GABRIELE DELL ADDOLORATA
SAN GIACOMO

SAN GIORGIO

SAN GIOVANNI

SAN MARTINO DI LUPARI
SAN NICOLO A TORDINO
SAN SILVESTRO

SAN VITO

SANT ATTO

SANT EGIDIO ALLA VIBRATA
SANT OMERO

SANT ONOFRIO

SANTA LUCIA

SANTA MARGHERITA
SANTO STEFANO
SCERNE

SCORRANO

SILVI

SILVI MARINA

SPIANO

TERAMO

TORANO NUOVO
TORDINIA

TORRICELLA SICURA
TORTORETO
TORTORETO LIDO
TOSSICIA

TOTTEA

TE
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TE
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TE
TE
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TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
PD
TE
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64032
35016
35016
64039
64020
64010
64100
64100
64030
64010
64010
64016
64010
64042
64100
64014
64035
64100
64020

La provincia di Teramo é servita nelle giornate di lunedi, mercoledi e venerdi.

TRECIMINIERE
TREMIGNON
VACCARINO

VAL VOMANO

VALLE CANZANO
VALLE CASTELLANA
VALLE SAN GIOVANNI
VARANO

VILLA BOZZA

VILLA FAVALE

VILLA LEMPA

VILLA MATTONI
VILLA PASSO

VILLA PETTO

VILLA RIPA

VILLA ROSA

VILLA SAN ROMUALDO
VILLA VOMANO
VILLA ZACCHEO

TE
PD
PD
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
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